Weed and Seed Minigrants Application Approvals as of 11-16-01.

Organization Name

1. Cornerstone Mission
Contract Services:
Supplies/Equipment:
Travel/Meetings:
Occupancy:

Other:

2. YFS — Child Care
Contract Services:
Supplies/Equipment:
Travel/Meetings:
Occupancy:

Other:

3. YFS - Girls, Inc.
Contract Services:
Supplies/Equipment:
Travel/Meetings:
Occupancy:

Other:

4. Center for Restorative Justice
Contract Services:
Supplies/Equipment:
Travel/Meetings:
Occupancy:

Other:

5. Citizens Patrol
Contract Services:
Supplies/Equipment:
Travel/Meetings:
Occupancy:

Other:

6. Big Brothers/Sisters
Contract Services:
Supplies/Equipment:
Travel/Meetings:
Occupancy:

Other:

$
$4,000.00
$2,000.00
$4,000.00
$

$1,718.00
$
$6,991.00
$1,291.00
$

$1,797.00
$3,270.00
$2,100.00
$762.00

$

$2,700.00
$616.00
$3,000.00
$500.00

$

$400.00
$1,700.00
$400.00

$

$

$

$600.00
$250.00
$850.00
$300.00

7. City/County Alcohol & Drug Program

Contract Services:
Supplies/Equipment:
Travel/Meetings:
Occupancy:

Other:

8. Church Response
Contract Services:
Supplies/Equipment:
Travel/Meetings:
Occupancy:

Other:

$3,122.50
$6,425.00
$362.50

$

$

$
$5,000.00
$
$
$

Amount Funded
$10,000.00

LF112801-04

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$6,816.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$56,316.00




