Weed and Seed Minigrants Application Approvals as of 11-16-01.

Organization Name	o o	11	Amount Funded
1. Cornerstone Mission			\$10,000.00
Contract Services:	\$		
Supplies/Equipment:	\$4,000.00		LF112801-04
Travel/Meetings:	\$2,000.00		
Occupancy:	\$4,000.00		
Other:	\$		
2. YFS – Child Care			\$ 10,000.00
Contract Services:	\$1,718.00		
Supplies/Equipment:	\$		
Travel/Meetings:	\$6,991.00		
Occupancy:	\$1,291.00		
Other:	\$		
3. YFS – Girls, Inc.			\$10,000.00
Contract Services:	\$1,797.00		
Supplies/Equipment:	\$3,270.00		
Travel/Meetings:	\$2,100.00		
Occupancy:	\$762.00		
Other:	\$		
4. Center for Restorative Justice			\$ 6,816.00
Contract Services:	\$2,700.00		
Supplies/Equipment:	\$616.00		
Travel/Meetings:	\$3,000.00		
Occupancy:	\$500.00		
Other:	\$		
5. Citizens Patrol			\$ 2,500.00
Contract Services:	\$400.00		
Supplies/Equipment:	\$1,700.00		
Travel/Meetings:	\$400.00		
Occupancy:	\$	•	
Other:	\$		
6. Big Brothers/Sisters			\$ 2,000.00
Contract Services:	\$		
Supplies/Equipment:	\$600.00		
Travel/Meetings:	\$250.00		
Occupancy:	\$850.00		
Other:	\$300.00		
7. City/County Alcohol & Drug Pro	gram		\$10,000.00
Contract Services:	\$3,122.50		
Supplies/Equipment:	\$6,425.00		
Travel/Meetings:	\$362.50		
Occupancy:	\$		
Other:	\$		
8. Church Response			\$5,000.00
Contract Services:	\$		
Supplies/Equipment:	\$5,000.00		
Travel/Meetings:	\$		
Occupancy:	\$ \$ \$		
Other:	\$		
		TOTAL:	\$56,316.00